
Assembly Instruction
Product  Name: Auryn Polished Champagne Gold Stainless Steel Bookshelf
Assembly Instruction
Product Id: 129227
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Hardware List

Part List

KOALA

4 pcs 4 pcs

1 pc
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2 pcs

F 1 pc
30-493-65

4 pcs
30-493-30

4 pcs
30-493-100

8 pcsA Threaded Bolt
M8x50mm

4 pcsB

16 pcsC

Bolt
M8x20mm

Silicon Pad
12x2mm
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Note

1. Assemble the item on a soft, well-lit surface like cardboard or carpet.

3. Keep all packaging materials intact until assembly is complete. 
4. Before assembling the item, carefully read all provided instructions. 
5. Handle tools with care during assembly to prevent injuries.
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